

2023CPT.07.06.10791, 2023CPT.07.06.20791

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
NC 14, US 311, AND SR 2686 (RICHARDSON DRIVE)

7.938 MILES

APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION  
GREENSBORO, NC  
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
ROANOKE, VA

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

|      |              |      |   |            |           |              |                       |              |
|------|--------------|------|---|------------|-----------|--------------|-----------------------|--------------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800  | MOBILIZATION  | Lump Sum   |           | 68,000.00    |                       | 86,119.34    |
| 0002 | 1220000000-E | 545  | INCIDENTAL STONE BASE   | 50 TON     | 130.00    | 6,500.00     | 142.00                | 7,100.00     |
| 0003 | 1297000000-E | 607  | MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH<br>MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ****DEPTH (1 1/2")                         | 200,546 SY | 1.65      | 330,900.90   | 1.45                  | 290,791.70   |
| 0004 | 1330000000-E | 607  | INCIDENTAL MILLING  | 28,415 SY  | 2.85      | 80,982.75    | 4.00                  | 113,660.00   |
| 0005 | 1519000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B   | 2,251 TON  | 56.00     | 126,056.00   | 91.00                 | 204,841.00   |
| 0006 | 1523000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C   | 16,938 TON | 56.00     | 948,528.00   | 66.70                 | 1,129,764.60 |
| 0007 | 1575000000-E | 620  | ASP FOR PLANT MIX   | 1,169 TON  | 730.00    | 853,370.00   | 687.00                | 803,103.00   |
| 0008 | 1704000000-E | SP   | PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT   | 52 TON     | 240.00    | 12,480.00    | 485.00                | 25,220.00    |
| 0009 | 2830000000-N | 858  | ADJ MANHOLES  | 2 EA       | 985.00    | 1,970.00     | 1,500.00              | 3,000.00     |
| 0010 | 2845000000-N | 858  | ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES  | 22 EA      | 922.00    | 20,284.00    | 1,475.00              | 32,450.00    |
| 0011 | 4400000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)  | 176 SF     | 8.40      | 1,478.40     | 9.34                  | 1,643.84     |
| 0012 | 4413000000-E | SP   | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN   | 520 SF     | 7.65      | 3,978.00     | 8.59                  | 4,466.80     |
| 0013 | 4457000000-N | SP   | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)   | Lump Sum   |           | 106,000.00   |                       | 75,189.00    |
| 0014 | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90   | 23,457 LF  | 0.46      | 10,790.22    | 0.46                  | 10,790.22    |
| 0015 | 4688000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS  | 109,000 LF | 0.60      | 65,400.00    | 0.60                  | 65,400.00    |
| 0016 | 4695000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS  | 1,210 LF   | 3.00      | 3,630.00     | 3.00                  | 3,630.00     |
| 0017 | 4720000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90   | 30 EA      | 75.00     | 2,250.00     | 75.00                 | 2,250.00     |
| 0018 | 4725000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS  | 300 EA     | 100.00    | 30,000.00    | 100.00                | 30,000.00    |
| 0019 | 4810000000-E | 1205 | PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"  | 10,600 LF  | 0.18      | 1,908.00     | 0.18                  | 1,908.00     |
| 0020 | 4835000000-E | 1205 | PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"   | 300 LF     | 2.50      | 750.00       | 2.50                  | 750.00       |
| 0021 | 4850000000-E | 1205 | LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE  | 200 LF     | 6.15      | 1,230.00     | 6.15                  | 1,230.00     |
| 0022 | 4870000000-E | 1205 | LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE   | 100 LF     | 15.00     | 1,500.00     | 15.00                 | 1,500.00     |
| 0023 | 4875000000-N | 1205 | REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC   | 2 EA       | 40.00     | 80.00        | 40.00                 | 80.00        |
| 0024 | 4891000000-E | 1205 | GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205<br>24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO                                  | 1,010 LF   | 12.50     | 12,625.00    | 12.50                 | 12,625.00    |
| 0025 | 4895000000-N | SP   | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)<br>NON-CAT IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT<br>MARKERS CRYSTAL/RED | 1,351 EA   | 40.50     | 54,715.50    | 40.50                 | 54,715.50    |
| 0026 | 7990000000-E | SP   | GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF)<br>INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT (DEEP CUT)                                    | 7,750 LF   | 16.00     | 124,000.00   | 16.00                 | 124,000.00   |
|      |              |      | CONTRACT TOTAL  |            | TOTAL     | 2,869,406.77 | TOTAL                 | 3,086,228.00 |
|      |              |      | ROADWAY ITEMS   |            | SUB-TOTAL | 2,869,406.77 | SUB-TOTAL             | 3,086,228.00 |
|      |              |      | <b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>   |            |           |              | <b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b> |              |
|      |              |      | APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION  |            | 1         | 2,869,406.77 |                       |              |
|      |              |      | ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  |            | 2         | 3,086,228.00 |                       |              |